AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	S EFFECTIVE DATE	TA. REQUISITION	UNCHASE HEQ. NO	. S. PROJECT NO. (II ap	
Z. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.		ADM_88-231 d	td 10/23/89	1	E
. Two (2)	10/31/89	7. ADMINISTERED	BY (If other than It	em 6) CODE	
CODE CODE					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts & Proper Washington, DC 20555	ty Management				
NAME AND ALDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street, county, State and	IZIT Code)	(/) 9A. AME	NOMENT OF SOLICITATIO	n no.
Eastman Kodak Company 1300 North 17th Street Arlington, VA 22209  FACILITY CODE			y NRC-39-88-231		T/ORDI
			ACCURATE TO A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF TH	9/23/88	
			1	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER. THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT TH	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in term 14. The troor and date specified for				s Disextended.	is not a
IT MODIFIES  V) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSO TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/O	PPLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRAC. OF UANT TO: (Specify a reference to the second to the s	REFLECT THE ADM	SET FORTH IN IT	EM IA ARE MADE IN THE	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS I	authority!				
X FAR Clause 52.243-1 Chan	ges Fixed Pri	ce (APR 1984)			
			euro 2	copies to the issuing office	2.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not. [ 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA  (See attached)	TION (Organized by UC)	Frection headings, inch	iding solicitation/con	ntract subject matter where fo	cesible.
Except as provided nevern, all terms and conditions		ced to Item 26 or 100	as necetalare change	ad, remains unchanged and in	full to
Except as provided never, all terms and conditions and effect.  15A. MANIC AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri		IGA, NAME AND	TITLE OF CONTRA	ACTING OFFICER ITTER OF	printi
J. Fox Contrac	to Managar	Paul J.	Edgeworth,	Contracting Offic	er
× ×	11/8/8	9 July	1. Ekgent	Kanin 11/1	1/89
CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF A STATE OF THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR		10 10%		*A ANDAMO FORM 5 A PROPERTY OF THE	ar v i

8911290154 891108 PDR CONTR NRC-39-88-231 PDC PDC

MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR

Contract No. NRC-39-88-231 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to provide for an upgrade of the 1104 layout work station (NRC Tag No. 026087 Serial No. 813E1095) to an 1106 layout workstation to increase the memory to 8MB of RAM. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

The cost to upgrade the aforementioned workstation at \$7,900 and the installation charge of \$120.00 hereby increases the Basic Year One Hardware cost by a total of \$8,020.00 from \$176,387.00 to \$184,407.00. In addition, maintenance charges for this upgrade at \$155 per month for a total of \$310.00 to cover November and December of the Basic Year One period are also provided for.

Therefore, under subsection B.1 Brief Description of Work, Basic Year One, line item no. 1 - Hardware, is revised to reflect the current obligated amount, line item 4.1 - Maintenance For 1106 Layout Workstation, is hereby added, and the Total Fixed Price Basic One Year is revised to read as follows:

"BASIC YEAR ONE

> Total Fixed Price Basic Year One \$238,666.00 Total Amount \$241,096.00

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.